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Title

Q58. Country of birth

Database

Antigua and Barbuda, 2011 Population and Housing Census

Geographic Area

INLINE SELECTION

Frequency

  of Q58. Country of birth

Q58. Country of birth Counts % Cumul %
Antigua and Barbuda     222 81.65% 81.65%

Canada     2 0.75% 82.40%

Dominica     3 1.12% 83.52%

Dominican Republic     2 0.75% 84.27%

Guyana     15 5.62% 89.89%

Jamaica     4 1.50% 91.39%

Monsterrat     3 1.12% 92.51%

St. Kitts and Nevis     3 1.12% 93.63%

Syria     1 0.37% 94.01%

United Kingdom     2 0.75% 94.76%

USA     5 1.87% 96.63%

USVI United States Virgin Islands     7 2.62% 99.25%

Not Stated     2 0.75% 100.00%

Total     272 100.00% 100.00%

Source: Antigua and Barbuda Population and Housing Census, 
2011
Processed with Redatam WebServer

Statistics Division, Antigua and Barbuda


